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CHARGES
2.1977 6.10486.1M8 610486.1048 6.1048 6 1048PhP/KWI

Generation Charges:

AJtomatic Generalion Rste

0.8851 0.3186

45 6900 45.690045 6900

0.8851 0 88510.8851

Tnnsnis3ion Charges

Dernand Charge
PhPftWrChargeTransmisssion

0.6171 0.2222 0.6171 0.61710.6171 0.6171 0 61710.6171 0.6171PhP&WTSy.t€m Loss Rate (SLR)

219 68

0.7595 0.7595 0.27U

Distribution Charges

Dqnq! qt{ge 
.

PhP/kWr 0.7595 0.75950.5782 0 7595Distribulion

42.92 42.92 42.9242 92

0.6001

42.92
Supply Charges:

Rehil Custo.ner Charge (Php/Cust /Uo0h)

Supply System Charge

35.94 35.94 35.9435.94 i 
.e4

35.945.00

0.4326

35.94
Metering Charges:

Retil Custollt€r Crhlq! lEldcust ilron$)

0 10450.2901
0.0052 0.0019

0.2904
0 0052

0.2904
0.0052

0.2901
0.0052

0.2904
0.0052

0.29U
0.0052

0.2904
0.0052

0.2904
0.0052

Reinv$tment Fund lot SusGinable Capital Expenditures

Lifeline Subsa Cha e

PhP/tWl
PhP,tWh

0 0008 0.00080 0008 0.0008 0.00030 0008 0.0008 0.00080 0008Senior Citizen Subsidy Cha

0.0892

0.0006

0.0131

0.2477

0.00r7

0.0364

0.2477

0.0017

0.0364

0.2477

0.0017

0.03M

0.2477

0.00,7

0.0364

0.2477

0 0017

0 03M

0.2477

0.0017

0.0364

0.2477

0 0017

0 0364

Universal Charges:(Php/kWh)

Missionary Eleclifcation Charge NPC-SPUG

Missionary Eloclifcalion Charge RE_Dovelop€rs

FIT.AII

PhP,tvrh

0.0022

0.0024

0.0062

0.0067

0.0062

0.0067

0.0062

0.0067

0.0062

0.0067

0.0062

0.0067

0.0062

0 0067

0.0062

0.0067

0 0062

0.0067FT Munici ali

TAFPPCA and TAFXA

PhP&vth

PhP,tWr

PSALM DAA adiustment

10h17h GRqM

Franchise Tax

FTP Omoc

0.0012 0 0004 0.00120.0012 0.0012 0.00120.0012
Real Proporty Tax

RPT Omoc PhPilwh

RPT l(anan a

0.0759

0.0737

0.7244

0.1109

0.0737

0.7244

0.1109

0.0737

12%

0.2608

0.0399

0.0265

12%

0.7244

0.0759

0.07x7

12%

0.7244

0.,109

0.0737

0.7244

0 1109

0.0737

12%

0.7244

0.1109

0.0737

0.7244

0.1186

0.0737

12%

Value Added Tax

G€oeralion

lransmBsoo

System Loss

Distributiql
3.55r3 8.1855 r.31999.8651 9.8651 9.865,|'10.7857 9.865r 9.865'lDi6tribution VAT erclusiveTotal lor Omoc C h

9.8644 3.551,| 8.1E4E 't.31929.86i14 9.8614 9.864410.7850 9.8614Totallor Munici ities 0istdbution VAT exclu3ive
7E.E678.86 78.86 42.92 78.8678.86 78.86 78.86s.00P/Cus./MoChaAdd. Fir Month

265.3700 265.370045.690045_5900Demand Cha
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6.1048

15.6900

0.88s10.9466

219.68

42.9242.9242.92

PhP/lWlMeterino SYstem Chaee

0.2477

0.0017

0.00120 0012

/kwh
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